MĚSÍČNÍ PLÁN –Červenec 2010 – A-B mužstvo

	Pondělí
	Úterý
	Středa
	Čtvrtek
	Pátek
	Sobota
	Neděle

	
	
	
	1.
	2.
	3.
	4.

	
	
	
	VOLNO
	VOLNO
	VOLNO
	VOLNO

	5.
	6.
	7.
	8.
	9.
	10.
	11.

	VOLNO
	VOLNO
	VOLNO
	VOLNO
	VOLNO 
	VOLNO
	VOLNO

	12.
	13.
	14.
	15.
	16.
	17.
	18.

	VOLNO
	VOLNO
	VOLNO
	VOLNO
	VOLNO 
	VOLNO
	VOLNO 

	19.
	20.
	21.
	22.
	23.
	24.
	25.

	HŘIŠTĚ

18.30
	HŘIŠTĚ

18.30
	HŘIŠTĚ

18.30
	HŘIŠTĚ

18.30
	HŘIŠTĚ

18.30
	VOLNO
	PU

Benecko - Podhůří

sraz 15.30

	26.
	27.
	28.
	29.
	30.
	31.
	1.

	HŘIŠTĚ

18.30
	HŘIŠTĚ

18.30
	PU

Podhůří - Lánov

sraz 17.30
	HŘIŠTĚ

18.30
	HŘIŠTĚ

18.30
	Turnaj
Strážné

sraz 8.00
	PU

Víchová - Podhůří

sraz 15.30
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Sraz na každý trénink 15 min před začátkem.


